
Table  Information: 
Celebrity Waiter: Table Theme: 
Attendee Names
1.                                        
2.                           

      

3.                          
4.                          
5.                          
6.                          
7.                          
8.      

 Extra Attendee Names
9.     

10. 

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.      

16.                           

 Celebrity Dinner 
United Way of Northwest Illinois
Saturday, April 25th, 2020 | The Freeport Club | Freeport, IL 

TABLE & TICKET REGISTRATION

Yes, I would like to attend the 2019 Celebrity Dinner: 
 {     } Table of 8  x $ 280.00 

{     } Number of Tickets             x $ 35.00

Total Registration Cost
 

$ 

What is the Celebrity Dinner? 

For more information on tickets, Sponsorship 
levels, and how to register online visit: 

www.uwni.org/celebrity-dinner

Registration: 
   

5:30 to 6:00 P.M.
Cocktails & Silent Auction: 

 
6:00 P.M. 

Evening Opening: 
  

6:30 P.M. 
Dinner:     7:00 P.M. 

Payment Information: 

 {    } Payment Enclosed 
(please make checks payable to United Way of Northwest Illinois)

(www.uwni.org/celebrity-dinner){    }  Pay Online         {    } Charge My Credit Card     

Card #                                   
Exp Date:  

 
     CVV: 

Registration Information: 
Name Phone 

Address                                                                                                City                              State  Zip   

Email 

At this one-of-a-kind event, a table of 
eight (or more!) chooses a theme and a 
friend to be their waiter for the evening. 
The celebrity waiter entertains the table 
guests and other guests with activities, 
trivia, and more to raise money for 
United Way. For a price, you can “tip” 
your waiter to bring your dinner first, 
place a bid on one of the auction items, 
or sing karaoke.

Please Send to: 524 W. Stephenson St., Suite 101 - Freeport, IL 61032 or email to: uwoffice@uwni.org

2020


