

## United Way of Northwest Illinois 2020

Saturday, April 25th, 2020 | The Freeport Club | Freeport, IL

## 2020 Celebrity Dinner

What is the Celebrity Dinner?

## **TABLE & TICKET REGISTRATION**

IADLE & HOKEI KEGI	OINAIION	At this one-of-a-kind	
Registration: Cocktails & Silent Auction: Evening Opening: Dinner:	5:30 to 6:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 6:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M.	eight (or more!) chooses a theme and a friend to be their waiter for the evening. The celebrity waiter entertains the table guests and other guests with activities, trivia, and more to raise money for United Way. For a price, you can "tip" your waiter to bring your dinner first,	
Yes, I would like to attend the 2019 Celebri	ty Dinner:	place a bid on one of	
{ } Table of 8 x	\$ 280.00	or sing karaoke.	
{ } Number of Tickets x	\$ 35.00	For more information on tickets, Sponsorship levels, and how to register online visit:	
Total Registration Cost \$		www.uwni.org/celebrity-dinner	
Registration Information:			
Name	Phone		
Address	City	State	Zip
Email			
Table Information:			
Celebrity Waiter:	Table Them	ne:	
Attendee Names	Extra Atten		
1	9		
2	10		
3	11		
4	12		
5	13		
6	14		
7			
8	16		
Payment Information:			
{ } Pay Online (www.uwni.org/celebrity-dinner)	{ } Charg	{ } Charge My Credit Card	
{ } Payment Enclosed	Card #		
(nlease make checks navable to United Way of Northwest Illi	nois) Eyn Date:		CVV·